
Organization Name
(P)rimary or 
(A)lternate 

Contact
Phone # Fax # E-mail address Mailing Address

Bureau of Indian Affairs Holly O'Grady P (505) 563-3404 Holly.O'Grady@bia.gov
Southwest Regional Office 

1001 Indian School Road, NW
Albuquerque, NM  87104

Bureau of Reclamation Joshua Mann A (505) 462-3584 (505) 462-3593 jmann@usbr.gov
555 Broadway Boulevard NE, Suite 100   

Albuquerque, NM  87102-2352 

Bureau of Reclamation Viola Sanchez P (505) 270-3046 (505) 462-3794 Vsanchez@usbr.gov
555 Broadway Boulevard NE, Suite 100   

Albuquerque, NM  87102-2352 

Bureau of Reclamation Kathy Dickinson A (505) 462-3555 (505) 462-3593 Kdickinson@usbr.gov
555 Broadway Boulevard NE, Suite 100   

Albuquerque, NM  87102-2352 

Bureau of Reclamation Bill Rohwer A (505) 462-3557 (505) 462-3593 Wrohwer@usbr.gov
555 Broadway Boulevard NE, Suite 100   

Albuquerque, NM  87102-2352 

Natural Resources 
Conservation Service

Darren Richardson P (505) 761-4444 (505) 761-4474 darren.richardson@nm.usda.gov
6200 Jefferson NE, Suite 345

Albuquerque, NM  87109

U.S. Army Corps of 
Engineers

Ron Kneebone P (505) 342-3355 Ronald.R.Kneebone@usace.army.mil
4101 Jefferson Plaza NE

Albuquerque, NM  87109-3435
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